
Bankers & Title Companies
Capitol City Bank Mak Gonzales
740 New Hampshire, Suite 100 mark.gonzales@capcitybank.com
Lawrence, KS 66044 Phone: (785) 330-1210
www.capcitybank.com Fax: (785) 330-1209 

Cell:
Capitol Federal Jacque Taylor
1452 n. 1823 Rd. jtaylor@capfed.com
topeka, KS 66603 Phone: (785) 231-6293

Fax: (785) 231-6329
Cell:

Central Bank of the Midwest Doug Gaston
300 W. 9th dgaston@douglascountybank.com
Lawrence, KS 66044 Phone: (785) 865-1013
www.douglascountybank.com Fax: (785) 865-1025

Cell: (785) 393-9054
Commerce Bank Laura Gorman
1500 Wakarusa laura.gorman@commercebank.com
Lawrence, KS 66047 Phone: (785) 865-4721

Fax: (785) 865-4745
Cell:

Continental Title Company Elizabeth Daniel
4104 W. 6th Street, Suite C elizabethd@ctitle.com
Lawrence, KS 66049 Phone: (785) 331-4380

Fax: (785) 331-4537
Cell: (785) 218-0005



Emprise Bank Larry Chance
P.O. Box 3466 lchance@emprisebank.com
Lawrence, KS 66046 Phone: (785) 838-2001
www.emprisebank.com Fax: (785) 838-2024

Cell:
Envista Credit Union Kate White
1555 Wakarusa Drive kate.white@envistacu.com
Lawrence, KS 66047 Phone: (785) 865-1545

Fax: (785) 865-1540
Cell:

Fairway Diane Fry
4104B W. 6th St., Suite B dianef@fairwaymc.com
Lawrence, KS 66049 Phone: (785) 842-2443
www.dianefrywebsite.com Fax: (785) 842-2553

Cell: (785) 423-6721
First State Bank and Trust Jessica Wollesen
607 Vermont jessicaw@firstateks.com
Lawrence, KS 66044 Phone: (785) 312-6810

Fax: (785) 749-4144
Cell: (816) 550-8995

Great American Bank Bob Underwood
3500 Clinton Parkway P.O. Box 4530 bunderwood@greatambank.com
Lawrence, KS 66046 Phone: (785) 865-9409
www.lawrencebank.com Fax: (785) 865-2999

Cell: (785) 550-5707
Intrust Bank Claudia Jones
901 Vermont claudia.jones@intrustbank.com

Lawrence, KS 66044 Phone: (785) 830-2617
Fax: (785) 830-2636
Cell: 


